
   
Seeking services for school 

aged children at risk of 

homelessness/unstably 

housed or currently homeless? 

Identify what district the 

student is/will be enrolling in 

Contact district McKinney-

Vento/Homeless Liaison to 

seek services 

BLAINE 
Julie Butschli  

360-332-0740 (office)  

360-559-5837 (cell) 

Jbutschli@blainesd.org 

Fax: 360-332-0555 

 

FERNDALE  
Kim Bunch  

360-383-9432 

Kim.bunch@ferndalesd.org 

Fax: 360-383-9230 
 

 

 

 

LYNDEN 
Margaret Vailencour 

360-354-1549 (office) 

360-318-4966 (cell) 

Vailencourm@lynden.wednet.edu 

Anna Hernandez 

360-354-1549 (office) 

360-815-4028 (cell) 

HernandezA@lynden.wednet.edu  

Fax: 360-354-8443 

MT. BAKER 
Christina Ortiz 

360-617-4511 

Cortiz@mtbaker.wednet.edu  

Lauren Oswald (Thurs/Fri) 

360-617-4104 

Loswald@mtbaker.wednet.edu  

Sierra Gonzales 

(360)-617-4303 (M/Tues/Wed) 

(360) 617-4406 (Th/Fri) 

Sgonzales@mtbaker.wednet.edu 

Maryann Welch (Mon/Tues/Wed) 

360-617-4406 

Mwelch@mtbaker.wednet.edu 

Fax: 360-383-2059 

MERIDIAN 
Alicia Roberts 

360-318-2486 (office) 

360-988-1949 (cell) 

Aroberts@meridian.wednet.edu 

Fax: 360-398-8966 

NOOKSACK VALLEY 
Mike Sidwell 

360-988-4754 ext. 3213 (office) 

360-201-8286 (cell) 

Mike.sidwell@nv.k12.wa.us  

Fax: 360-988-8983 

District McKinney-Vento/Homeless Liaison Contact List: 

How to Access Homeless Services in Whatcom County Schools 

 

BELLINGHAM 
Emily Humphrey-Krigbaum 

360-393-8738 
Emily.humphrey-

krigbaum@bellinghamschools.org 

Jami Pitman 

360-306-2462 

Jami.pitman@bellinghamschools.org  

Roxana Parise 

360-303-1588 
Roxana.parise@bellinghamschools.org 

Fax: 360-676-2692 
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